
Partida Proveedor Cantidad Fecha de factura No. Factura No. Cheque

6104 GARCIA VAZQUEZ GILDARDO ABRAHAM 784,956.09$         04/12/2009 208 224
2104 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 1,554.16$             02/02/2010 66130 501
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 7,613.16$             16/02/2010 66751 501
2505 FARYMAT S.A. DE C.V. 1,792.20$             04/02/2010 9 502
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 1,181.00$             18/02/2010 1092390 227
2201 BARRAGAN MENDOZA MARTIN 1,299.20$             10/02/2010 4442 571
6104 GARCIA VAZQUEZ GILDARDO ABRAHAM 791,196.33$         27/11/2009 204 223
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 142,905.01$         07/02/2010 VARIOS 226
3803 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 22,736.00$           24/02/2010 401 225
2201 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 8,491.70$             24/02/2010 402 225
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 108,297.13$         13/02/2010 174908 541
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 88,366.49$           06/02/2010 174580 546
2504 GARCIA SIORDIA HECTOR 16,516.00$           26/02/2010 41381 534
2506 IMADINE S.A. DE C.V. 4,471.80$             04/02/2010 52994 535
2601 NOTY FORMAS DE OCCIDENTE  S.A. DE C.V. 1,362.52$             08/02/2010 100536 536
2101 PROVEEDORA PAPELERA KINO S.A. DE C.V. 2,264.33$             24/02/2010 1855 537
2504 FARMACIAS DE JALISCO S.A. DE C.V. 6,499.50$             19/02/2010 38306 538
2504 FARMACIAS DE JALISCO S.A. DE C.V. 2,248.50$             04/02/2010 37868 538
2504 FARMACIAS DE JALISCO S.A. DE C.V. 1,960.80$             29/01/2010 37770 538
2201 EMBOTELLADORA LA FAVORITA S.A. DE C.V. 9,747.42$             22/02/2010 79321 539
2601 EMBOTELLADORA LA FAVORITA S.A. DE C.V. 9,116.65$             13/02/2010 174913 540
2601 EMBOTELLADORA LA FAVORITA S.A. DE C.V. 12,425.82$           13/02/2010 174907 540
2102 MORALES RODRIGUEZ FILOMENA DEL CARMEN 1,469.72$             09/02/2010 20380 542
2201 EMBOTELLADORA LA FAVORITA S.A. DE C.V. 708.99$               24/10/2010 79935 543
2201 EMBOTELLADORA LA FAVORITA S.A. DE C.V. 844.49$               24/02/2010 79935 543
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 9,315.60$             03/03/2010 174584 544
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 12,326.12$           06/02/2010 174579 545
2601 EFECTIVALE S.A. DE C.V. 100,406.00$         03/03/2010 8255 560
2104 CINTAS IMPRESORAS DE OCCIDENTE, S.A. DE C.V. 24,580.40$           02/02/2010 9246 547
2402 ELECTRICA A,B, S.A. DE C.V. 4,872.00$             16/02/2010 9199 515
2401 PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. 9,691.80$             18/02/2010 42862 514

PROVEEDORES MARZO 2010



2401 PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. 5,062.52$             18/02/2010 42843 514
3604 CIA. PERIODISTICA DEL SOL DE GUADALAJARA, S.A. DE S.C. 8,120.01$             22/02/2010 302347 513
2401 ESTRADA RIVERA MIGUEL ARNOLDO 10,180.07$           15/02/2010 1299 512
2201 DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. 2,057.43$             28/06/1905 34565 511
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 112,697.72$         30/01/2010 174106 505
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 6,234.25$             31/01/2010 174182 504
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 19,108.78$           30/01/2010 174105 504
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 4,977.49$             31/01/2010 174186 503
2102 CAMPOS CAMPOS CESAR RAMON 8,700.00$             15/02/2010 9785 518
2102 FLORES GARCIA MARIA RAQUEL 867.68$               08/02/2010 33454 519
2102 FLORES GARCIA MARIA RAQUEL 1,426.22$             15/02/2010 33669 519
2102 FLORES GARCIA MARIA RAQUEL 2,007.73$             02/10/1900 33668 519
2102 FLORES GARCIA MARIA RAQUEL 3,063.92$             08/02/2010 33666 519
2504 CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS 6,600.00$             08/02/2010 12763 520
2505 CARVAJAL SALCEDO JOSE LUIS 4,113.36$             25/02/2010 12765 520
2101 PROVEEDORA PAPELERA KINO S.A. DE C.V. 432.10$               23/02/2010 1847 521
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 1,262.54$             02/02/2010 66112 530
2104 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 45,222.18$           02/02/2010 856 533
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 539.98$               05/02/2010 66315 531
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 1,160.54$             08/02/2010 66394 531
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 1,463.36$             16/02/2010 66750 531
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 1,866.40$             08/02/1905 66752 531
2602 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 8,600.00$             06/02/2010 7817 532
2602 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 50,700.10$           15/02/2010 7935 532
2201 DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. 2,057.43$             02/02/2010 34565 511
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 3,309.22$             15/02/2010 66704 510
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 1,096.43$             05/02/2010 66316 510
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 1,007.20$             02/02/2010 66101 510
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 619.69$               02/02/2010 66120 510
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 5,706.49$             02/02/2010 66124 510
2101 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 5,738.98$             02/02/2010 66102 510
2403 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 2,083.94$             16/02/2010 3469 586
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 47,422.05$           31/01/2010 174183 506
3505 ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. DE C.V. 1,963.13$             28/02/2010 81493 517
3505 ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. DE C.V. 1,219.64$             23/02/2010 81494 517
3505 ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. DE C.V. 1,282.00$             23/02/2010 81495 517
3401 COMUNICACIONES NEXTEL DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 17,227.08$           27/01/2010 11713732 548
3103 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A. B. DE C.V. 113,063.51$         10/03/2010 9953 577



3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 3,889.00$             10/03/2010 578 578
3107 AVANTEL INFRAESTRUCTURA S. DE R.L. DE C.V. 13,920.00$           01/03/2010 3018510 576
2201 PACAS PEÑA OSCAR ERNESTO 1,700.00$             25/02/2010 5659 573
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 9,474.04$             22/02/2010 175330 605
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 115,957.62$         22/02/2010 175326 606
3803 TRANSPORTES NUÑEZ S.A. DE C.V. 3,944.00$             25/02/2010 7657 607
2401 ASFALTOS GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. 287,871.40$         17/02/2010 39585 584
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 1,910.50$             25/02/2010 8085 594
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 3,870.20$             25/02/2010 8086 594
3601 ALVAREZ VELAZQUEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 41,500.39$           04/03/2010 3603 595
2201 GRUPO JALICIENSE SIGLO XXI S.A DE C.V. 9,571.20$             04/03/2010 310 596
2102 GONZALEZ PRECIADO JOSE MANUEL 1,265.27$             14/02/2010 406 597
2505 ZERMEÑO HERRERA JUANA ALICIA 779.52$               01/03/2010 405 592
3503 CAMPOS CERVANTES RAFAEL 19,140.00$           04/03/2010 1504 598
2503 PANTOJA AGRICOLA S.A. DE C.V. 1,450.00$             26/02/2010 38966 600
2301 PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. 558.77$               24/02/2010 42871 601
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 13,930.37$           22/02/2010 175325 604
6101 CONEXIONES HIDRAULICAS S.A. DE C.V. 50,427.39$           04/03/2010 12342 608
2506 MARCAS ESPECIALIZADAS EN DIAGNOSTICO Y REPRES. S.A. DE C.V.8,832.24$             01/03/2010 29641 609
2506 MARCAS ESPECIALIZADAS EN DIAGNOSTICO Y REPRES. S.A. DE C.V.6,465.84$             01/03/2010 29640 609
2504 LOMEDIC S.A DE C.V. 12,589.44$           03/03/2010 114153 593
3803 VALENCIA MONDRAGON MARIA GABRIELA 8,000.00$             01/03/2010 5484 589
3206 SEITON DE MEXICO S.A DE C.V. 39,802.78$           27/01/2010 4092 590
2201 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 506.92$               03/03/2010 404 591
2505 SANABRIA CORPORATIVO MEDICO S.A DE C.V. 6,946.54$             25/02/2010 12826 588
2504 URIBE RUVALCABA LEOPOLDO RAFAEL 3,775.00$             18/02/2010 16917 587
2303 POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A DE C.V. 4,106.40$             22/02/2010 3283 585
2104 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 47,935.34$           02/02/2010 864 615
2101 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 1,252.80$             08/03/2010 871 615
2101 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 2,554.32$             08/03/2010 870 615
2104 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 2,172.01$             02/02/2010 863 615
2402 DISTRIBUIDOR  ELECTRICO DE GUADALAJARA  S.A DE C.V. 11,551.86$           04/03/2010 16631 625
2401 PRODUCTOS RIVAL S.A. DE C.V. 59,320.08$           23/02/2010 565839 618
2504 ZAÑUDO BOJORQUEZ BEATRIZ IMELDA 706.00$               26/02/2010 3690 619
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 2,476.74$             27/02/2010 175684 620
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 2,122.06$             27/02/2010 175689 622
2402 INGENIERIA EN TELECOMUNICACIONES E INFORMATICA S.A. DE C.V.13,394.64$           05/03/2010 1701 612
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 120,450.26$         27/02/2010 175685 624



5103 MICRO SYSTEMS DE MEXICO COMPUT Y PROGRAM S.A. DE C.V. 7,058.00$             11/01/2010 100356 639
2203 HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ JOSE ANTONIO 20,156.16$           05/03/2010 397 610
2201 NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXICO S. DE R.L. DE C.V. 128.91$               12/03/2010 1702 636
2101 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ MARIO ALBERTO 139.20$               20/01/2010 621 636
2104 CRECE COMPUTACION, S.A. DE C.V. 6,795.50$             02/02/2010 70465 613
2401 PRODUCTOS RIVAL S.A. DE C.V. 43,500.00$           23/02/2010 617
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 43,822.61$           28/02/2010 175772 623
2402 DEMYC S.A. DE C.V. 9,739.36$             04/03/2010 20139 614
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 28,200.00$           24/02/2010 8067 611
2401 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIA Y CONSUMIBLES S.A. DE C.V. 915.83$               13/01/2010 65324 637
2505 ALARCON JIMENEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 405.00$               12/01/2010 357 637
2102 ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. DE C.V. 400.20$               21/01/2010 80285 637
2101 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 74.20$                 16/02/2010 939 637
2101 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 135.00$               05/01/2010 601 637
2504 CHEMLAB S.A. DE C.V. 480.00$               17/02/2010 40089 637
2104 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 1,378.00$             02/02/2010 465 637
2304 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 3,922.77$             24/02/2010 899 599
2201 ROMANO CAQUIA RICARDO ARIEL 1,664.00$             09/03/2010 10312 640
3111 VILLAREAL DE LEON LUZ MARIA 3,480.00$             11/03/2010 1184 640
2104 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 1,199.00$             02/02/2010 326 640
2104 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 1,299.00$             02/02/2010 412 640
2104 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 1,299.00$             02/02/2010 430 640
2104 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 1,199.00$             02/02/2010 354 640
2104 OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 1,199.00$             02/02/2010 391 640
2102 COSTCO DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 121.36$               01/02/2010 133969 640
2201 GASTRONOMICA BUTCHER BEEF S.A. DE C.V. 2,552.00$             11/02/2010 23753 572
2201 YAÑEZ ARREOLA ROXANA 1,639.00$             19/02/2010 1643 572
2401 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 1,129.96$             08/02/2010 3454 507
2401 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 9,795.00$             31/03/2010 3567 700
2203 VALENCIA MONDRAGON MARIA GABRIELA 18,003.97$           02/03/2010 5487 650
2101 PROVEEDORA PAPELERA KINO S.A. DE C.V. 3,845.46$             09/03/2010 1909 664
3803 PEREZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO 13,224.00$           03/03/2010 506 671
3604 BARAJAS RAMIREZ VERONICA FRANCISCA 5,974.00$             16/03/2010 243 680
3604 BARAJAS RAMIREZ VERONICA FRANCISCA 14,790.00$           17/03/2010 242 681
2402 INNOVACION EN TECNOLOGIA DE COMPUTO S.A. DE C.V. 27,579.46$           28/01/2010 1859 587
3201 RIVAS RUBIO ESPERANZA 7,950.00$             24/02/2010 122 662
3201 RIVAS RUBIO ESPERANZA 7,950.00$             24/02/2010 123 662
3201 SANCHEZ CORTES CARMINA 10,600.00$           03/03/2010 1279 691



3201 SANCHEZ CORTES CARMINA 10,600.00$           03/03/2010 1280 691
3201 SANCHEZ CORTES CARMINA 10,600.00$           03/03/2010 1281 691
3104 RADIO MOVIL DIPSA S.A. DE C.V. 46,614.24$           26/02/2010 2483 696
2401 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 4,245.60$             22/03/2010 3634 816
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 51,137.00$           09/03/2010 5595 701
3201 RIVAS RUBIO ESPERANZA 7,950.00$             13/03/2010 124 697
3107 RADIO MOVIL DIPSA S.A. DE C.V. 1,771.28$             18/03/2010 2482 698
2105 GRUPO COMERCIAL GELEM S.A. DE C.V. 1,318.00$             27/02/2010 13320 616
2105 GRUPO COMERCIAL GELEM S.A. DE C.V. 959.70$               27/02/2010 13321 616
2303 SISTEMA Y TELECOMUNICACIONES EMPRESARIALES S.A DE C.V. 1,082.28$             02/03/2010 4478 669
2104 LABORATORIOS JULIO S.A. DE C.V. 4,613.35$             02/02/2010 508128 748
2301 ESTRADA RIVERA MIGUEL ARNOLDO 3,330.25$             12/03/2010 1359 749
3604 VIRGEN PRECIADO LAURA PATRICIA 2,900.00$             18/03/2010 267 751
2201 GAZA & GIBI GRUPO INDUSTRIAL S. DE R.L. DE C.V. 9,075.00$             16/03/2010 2715 801
3803 TRANSPORTES NUÑEZ S.A. DE C.V. 5,684.00$             09/03/2010 7711 800
2109 UNION EDITORIALISTA,S.A. DE C.V. 945.00$               16/03/2010 66751 798
2109 UNION EDITORIALISTA,S.A. DE C.V. 945.00$               16/03/2010 66752 798
3506 MAS LIMPIO S.A. DE C.V. 24,186.46$           17/03/2010 24186.46 797
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 500.00$               10/03/2010 8303 790
2201 DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. 3,037.04$             13/01/1900 34810 794
2201 DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. 411.59$                13/03/2010 34811 794
2201 DISTRIBUIDORA CRISEL S.A. DE C.V. 2,251.50$             13/03/2010 34865 794
2301 ORTIZ GONZALEZ JAVIER 1,586.88$             23/03/2010 9002 792
2301 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 2,778.48$             18/02/2010 3520 586
2104 CRECE COMPUTACION, S.A. DE C.V. 6,176.72$             02/02/2010 70582 770
2104 ROSAS OTERO RICARDO 5,934.85$             02/02/2010 2974 755
2401 ESTRADA RIVERA MIGUEL ARNOLDO 4,599.98$             17/03/2010 1364 752
2506 CHEMLAB S.A. DE C.V. 879.28$               10/03/2010 40279 754
2506 LOMEDIC S.A DE C.V. 15,478.34$           28/03/2010 115074 786
2401 POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A DE C.V. 3,306.00$             12/03/2010 3298 791
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 364.50$               04/03/2010 8204 808
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 11,011.40$           04/03/2010 8203 808
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 3,225.80$             04/03/2010 06/14/22 808
2201 GAZA & GIBI GRUPO INDUSTRIAL S. DE R.L. DE C.V. 9,130.00$             02/03/2010 2691 728
3803 DAMERINCO S.A. DE C.V. 5,892.80$             24/02/2010 6949 720
5206 GRUPO COMERCIAL GELEM S.A. DE C.V. 19,100.56$           08/03/2010 13467 672
2301 POLIREFACCIONES DE OCCIDENTE S.A DE C.V. 1,276.00$             22/02/2010 3284 699
4208 COMCE DE OCCIDENTE S.A. 5,000.00$             12/01/2010 1967 692



2601 THERMOGAS S.A. DE C.V. 20,000.00$           04/03/2010 47739 626
3803 SUPER LA PLAYA S.A.  DE C.V. 5,440.40$             23/02/2010 12714 819
2301 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 820.93$               11/03/2010 3580 787
2201 EMBOTELLADORA LA FAVORITA S.A. DE C.V. 2,137.48$             10/03/2010 83938 818
2301 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 400.72$               02/03/2010 3563 744
2601 COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 42,956.00$           28/02/2010 10757 814
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 10,957.70$           12/03/2010 8356 813
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 6,449.60$             10/03/2010 8310 812
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 39,190.80$           10/03/2010 8304 811
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 14,002.70$           04/03/2010 8206 810
2602 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 62,562.00$           11/03/2010 8332 809
5103 LABORATORIOS JULIO S.A. DE C.V. 15,756.05$           18/03/2010 508111
2104 COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. 7,101.98$             16/02/2010 78389 743
2401 ASFALTOS GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. 15,080.00$           09/03/2010 39651 742
2401 ASFALTOS GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. 86,802.80$           09/03/2010 39650 741
2301 GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. 947.50$               22/02/2010 5615 739
3407 AFIANZADORA SOFIMEX S.A. 4,649.78$             22/02/2010 99403 727
2302 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ORLANDO 2,088.00$             01/03/2010 885 649
2303 SISTEMA Y TELECOMUNICACIONES EMPRESARIALES S.A DE C.V. 1,082.28$             02/03/2010 4478 669
2105 GRUPO COMERCIAL GELEM S.A. DE C.V. 1,318.00$             27/02/2010 13320 616
2105 GRUPO COMERCIAL GELEM S.A. DE C.V. 959.70$               27/02/2010 13321 616
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 487.20$               04/01/2010 158990 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 97.44$                 04/01/2010 158991 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 487.20$               04/01/2010 160027 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 609.00$               04/01/2010 160419 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 8,620.52$             04/01/2010 160450 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 487.20$               04/01/2010 160971 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 243.60$               04/01/2010 162532 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 535.92$               04/01/2010 162050 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 365.40$               04/01/2010 163534 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 365.40$               04/01/2010 164011 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 97.44$                 04/01/2010 164012 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 97.44$                 04/01/2010 164094 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 121.80$               04/01/2010 164097 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 341.04$               04/01/2010 165873 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 121.80$               04/01/2010 166102 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 97.44$                 04/01/2010 166103 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 97.44$                 04/01/2010 166488 673



3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 487.20$               04/01/2010 166489 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 9,648.83$             04/01/2010 166773 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 219.24$               04/01/2010 167248 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 487.20$               04/01/2010 167341 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 9,918.42$             04/01/2010 167344 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 243.60$               04/01/2010 167346 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 121.80$               04/01/2010 167350 673
3111 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 365.40$               04/01/2010 167352 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 1,815.88$             26/02/2010 173068 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 390.98$               08/01/2010 173881 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 208.52$               06/01/2010 173883 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 260.65$               06/01/2010 174923 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 10,481.69$           06/01/2010 176782 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 521.30$               09/03/2010 176857 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 912.28$               09/03/2010 176860 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 208.52$               09/03/2010 176862 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 260.65$               09/03/2010 176865 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 104.36$               09/03/2010 176867 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 130.33$               09/03/2010 176870 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 260.65$               09/03/2010 176872 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 104.36$               09/03/2010 176875 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 521.30$               09/03/2010 176878 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 7,353.87$             09/03/2010 176880 673
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 260.65$               09/03/2010 176883 673
3506 FUMIGE,S.A. 2,204.00$             09/03/2010 10163 670
2104 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 1,398.63$             28/01/2010 820 668
2504 IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. 5,500.00$             22/01/2010 85818 665
2504 IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. 5,500.00$             16/02/2010 86675 665
2504 IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. 2,200.00$             16/02/2010 86713 665
2505 IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. 42,630.00$           23/02/2010 86916 665
2504 IMPLEMENTOS MEDICOS DE OCCIDENTE S.A. DE C.V. 2,950.00$             11/02/2010 86499 665
3111 GRUPO INDUSTRIAL PHILADELPHIA S.A. DE C.V. 5,637.60$             03/03/2010 13160 663
3111 GRUPO INDUSTRIAL PHILADELPHIA S.A. DE C.V. 2,401.20$             12/02/2010 13038 663
2101 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 307.35$               10/03/2010 875 660
2101 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 704.51$               10/03/2010 876 660
2104 COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. 4,617.96$             02/03/2010 78578 656
2104 COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. 3,393.00$             02/03/2010 78579 656
2501 VIVEROS RANCHO CALDERO S. DE R. L DE C. V 27,000.00$           04/03/2010 14022 659



2401 PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. 1,844.40$             08/03/2010 42945 655
2102 COMERCIALIZADORA GREEM S.A. DE C.V. 3,067.04$             01/03/2010 102490 654
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 1,509,703.01$      10/03/2010 VARIOS 693
2401 ASFALTOS GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. 24,244.00$           02/03/2010 39616 721
2401 ASFALTOS GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. 127,994.40$         01/03/2010 39609 722
2601 COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 1,500.00$             28/02/2010 10758 788
2601 COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 2,140.00$             01/03/2010 10681 789
3803 DEMYC S.A. DE C.V. 5,892.80$             19/03/2010 7151 793
2201 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 4,028.50$             22/03/2010 409 817
2201 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 6,347.20$             23/03/2010 409 817
2601 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 6,060.10$             05/03/2010 176221 820
2302 SANCHEZ LLAGUNO SALVADOR A. FARNECIO 556.80$               16/03/2010 1204 774
2302 SANCHEZ LLAGUNO SALVADOR A. FARNECIO 1,828.16$             17/03/2010 1205 774
2302 LOPEZ MORA DANIEL 812.00$               12/03/2010 4451 763
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 72,716.00$           09/03/2010 VARIOS 772
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 7,221.00$             19/03/2010 VARIOS 757
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 2,601.00$             19/03/2010 VARIOS 756
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 12,002.00$           20/03/2010 VARIOS 750
2505 DISTRIBUCCIONES IMEX S.A. DE C.V. 7,238.40$             19/02/2010 26562 771
2506 DISTRIBUCCIONES IMEX S.A. DE C.V. 5,974.00$             28/02/2010 26681 771
6101 BECERRA GUTIERREZ ADRIANA DE JESUS 75,132.79$           17/02/2010 1000 763
3803 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 2,668.00$             12/03/2010 407 766
2201 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 4,066.90$             11/03/2010 405 765
2102 DIPROVIC S.A. DE C.V. 5,359.20$             01/03/2010 59866 768
3803 DAMERINCO S.A. DE C.V. 5,916.00$             24/02/2010 6948 769
3802 DAMERINCO S.A. DE C.V. 3,572.80$             11/02/2010 6947 764
2401 PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. 19,801.13$           11/03/2010 42970 762
2401 PROVEEDOR DE INSUMOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCION S.A. DE C.V. 1,299.56$             11/03/2010 42971 762
3506 CAABSA EAGLE S.A DE C.V. 2,256,645.31$      01-03-10 6321 758
3506 CAABSA EAGLE S.A DE C.V. 35,669.49$           01/03/2010 6331 758
2601 COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 900.00$               21/02/2010 10659 723
2601 COMBUSTIBLES TLAJOMULCO SA DE CV 14,700.00$           21/02/2010 10657 723
2403 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VICTOR MANUEL 230.00$               25/02/2010 11617 853
5101 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 20,293.27$           11/02/2010 397 856
3803 HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ JOSE ANTONIO 131,787.00$         11/02/2010 396 781
3803 MANZO GARCIA EVELIA 20,967.00$           20/02/2010 581 784
3503 SANCHEZ MAGAÑA ARTURO ISMAEL 1,341.19$             09/03/2010 725 6662
2109 CIA. PERIODISTICA DEL SOL DE GUADALAJARA, S.A. DE S.C. 850.00$               10/0302010 140028 731



2109 CIA. PERIODISTICA DEL SOL DE GUADALAJARA, S.A. DE S.C. 850.00$               10/03/2010 140029 731
2102 COMERCIALIZADORA GREEM S.A. DE C.V. 14,342.24$           12/03/2010 102568 740
2203 VALENCIA MONDRAGON MARIA GABRIELA 14,518.56$           12/03/2010 5492 746
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 1,124,903.01$      11/03/2010 VARIOS 694
6113 NARRO CONSTRUCCIONES S.A. DE C.V. 43,931.83$           19/03/2010 276 835
6113 GONZALEZ TORRES SALVADOR 186,848.96$         10/03/2010 960 802
6125 GRUPO CONSTRUCTORA GUADALAJARA S.A. DE C.V. 240,217.93$         07/12/2009 1003 779
6106 DINBAMEX S.A. DE C.V. 866,809.55$         14/12/2009 235 778
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 1,283,197.00$      19/03/2010 VARIOS 760
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 364,114.00$         17/03/2010 VARIOS 753
6107 GAMA CONSTRUCTORES Y ASOCIADOS S.A. DE C.V. 1,085,423.12$      22/02/2010 1188 733
2101 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 24,316.05$           08/03/2010 873 747
2102 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 5,117.06$             17/03/2010 881 747
2104 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 2,078.51$             18/03/2010 883 747
2104 BALLESTEROS  SALIDO CLAUDIA DEL SOCORRO 3,122.00$             17/03/2010 882 747
2102 VELAZQUEZ OBREGON ALVARO 8,883.47$             22/03/2010 3632 815
2302 SANCHEZ LLAGUNO SALVADOR A. FARNECIO 2,130.34$             08/03/2010 1198 732
2104 GRUPO COMSOL, S.A. DE C.V. 3,433.60$             09/03/2010 7845 724
3803 GONZALEZ MARIN ELIAS RENE 11,600.00$           18/03/2010 109 712
3803 GONZALEZ MARIN ELIAS RENE 4,408.00$             22/02/2010 106 712
3803 GONZALEZ MARIN ELIAS RENE 7,424.00$             16/02/2010 105 712
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 19,994.92$           05/02/2010 154391 642
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 20,607.40$           11/03/2010 155877 642
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 23,520.16$           11/03/2010 155880 642
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 24,116.40$           11/03/2010 155876 642
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 26,004.88$           11/03/2010 155878 642
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 28,624.16$           09/03/2010 155890 641
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 30,419.84$           09/03/2010 155889 641
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 20,288.40$           09/03/2010 155891 641
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 29,027.84$           11/03/2010 155881 641
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 28,620.68$           11/03/2010 155879 641
2301 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VICTOR MANUEL 136.00$               29/01/2010 11535 729
2301 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VICTOR MANUEL 160.00$               28/01/2010 11533 729
2301 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ VICTOR MANUEL 194.00$               19/01/2010 11515 729
6104 CORP. INMOB. CONSTRUCTOR Y COMERCIAL RB S DE R.L. DE C.V. 74,732.40$           02/11/2009 604 10
6103 NARRO CONSTRUCCIONES S.A. DE C.V. 110,167.57$         14/10/2009 273 83
6104 PREYCO PROYECTO ELECTRICO AMBIENTAL Y CONST. OPTIMAS S.A.67,092.23$           11/06/2009 753 82
3201 DIAZ GUZMAN ADRIANA 34,980.00$           02/01/10 3 891



2104 COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. 2,790.17$             03/19/10 78746 888
2104 COPILASER S.A. DE C.V. 4,298.96$             03/19/10 78739 888
2102 INSUMOS ESPECIALES DE LIMPIZA ROMA S.A. DE C.V. 15,013.88$           03/18/10 7387 887
2104 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 3,057.11$             02/05/10 848 885
2104 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 8,152.29$             02/10/10 862 885
2104 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 2,276.62$             03/12/10 953 884
2401 PRODUCTOS RIVAL S.A. DE C.V. 58,222.72$           03/17/10 608 883
2303 EQUIPO Y ACCESORIOS PARA EL MANEJO DE COMBUSTIBLE S.A. DE C.V.13,921.72$           03/12/10 3177 880
3803 PALOMINO CUEVA MARIA DE LOURDES 904.80$               03/26/10 403 879
2302 LOPEZ AGREDANO HECTOR DANIEL 5,536.00$             03/19/10 7137 876
2303 SANCHEZ MAGAÑA ARTURO ISMAEL 24,575.34$           03/23/10 6714 875
2505 PONCE SANCHEZ HECTOR RODRIGO 4,060.23$             04/02/10 668 873
2109 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE GUADALAJARA A.C. 1,200.00$             03/23/10 32033 872
3601 EXPO IMPRESO S.A. DE C.V. 1,798.00$             02/09/10 6931 870
2101 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 1,722.24$             02/23/10 890 869
2104 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 10,301.79$           02/24/10 900 869
2101 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 158.28$               02/24/10 898 869
2101 BER MAR UNIVERSAL S.A. DE C.V. 925.80$               02/23/10 798 869
2301 GRUPO FERRETERIA CALZADA S.A. DE C.V. 232.00$               01/23/10 1231 868
3506 MAS LIMPIO S.A. DE C.V. 13,556.97$           03/17/10 3116 866
2201 PADILLA GUTIEREZ TAMARA GABRIELA 715.00$               03/17/10 39977 863
3107 AVANTEL INFRAESTRUCTURA S. DE R.L. DE C.V. 13,920.00$           03/30/10 24622 862
3108 COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD 64,294.01$           03/24/10 VARIOS 857
3104 COMUNICACIONES NEXTEL DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. 4,495.00$             03/31/10 VARIOS 852
3702 GASTRONOMICA RIOS, S.A. DE C.V. 2,122.00$             17/02/2010 24341 777
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 2,613.96$             01/22/10 153624 657
3505 SYC MOTORS S.A. DE C.V. 2,613.96$             02/21/10 153671 657
2201 VIRGEN ENRIQUEZ SAUL 1,650.00$             03/12/10 99 736
2201 PACAS PEÑA OSCAR ERNESTO 1,750.00$             03/11/10 5677 736
2201 PADILLA GUTIEREZ TAMARA GABRIELA 3,808.00$             03/06/10 39813 736
2104 CRECE COMPUTACION S.A DE C.V. 3,348.86$             03/10/10 70531 782
2201 LA ESTANCIA GAUCHA, SA DE CV 8,821.00$             03/23/10 415750 858
3601 SISTEFORMAS, SA DE CV 16,147.20$           02/22/10 787 874
2601 AUTOSERVICIO GASOLINERO HACIENDA SANTA FE SA DE CV 8,800.00$             03/15/10 8387 877
3505 SEGUROS BANORTE GENERALI SA. DE C.V. 3,303.00$             04/16/10 37932 433
2504 INFRA S.A. DE C.V. 11,780.08$           02/12/10 VARIAS 886
6101 VAZQUEZ CASTILLO MARCO ANTONIO 1,700.03$             02/11/10 170 882
6101 EMSCO S.A. DE C.V. 1,554.40$             02/17/10 29506 882



2504 MEDI DENTAL S.A. DE C.V. 3,440.40$             18/03/2010 11221 775
3604 YA TE VIERON  S.A DE C. V 300,000.00$         26/03/2010 481 844

15,607,859.88$    


